
1 / 2

2024/25 14th round, Match #69
Friday, 19.04.2025, 13:15, , Ivano-Frankivsk. 19°C.

«Revera 1908» Ivano-Frankivsk

0 : 2

«Ruh-2» Lviv

23 Sharun Volodymyr
73
75 Popchuk Hlib
5 Konovalov Vadym (C)
13
17 Neledva Ihor
26 Tsurupin Artem
6
20
18 Humeniak Dmytro
11 Shostak Dmytro

Substitutes
72 Kosach Dmytro
7 Pashchak Oleksandr-Ivan
8 Tsurkan Illia
19
14
21 Maksymenko Bohdan
47

Coach
Matviiv Yaroslav

12 Bakus Markiian
82 Turko Nazarii
76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
64 Botskiv Sviatoslav
59 Kalinets Erik
56 Boiko Maksym (C)
30 Dziun Mykhailo
86 Popovskyi Illia
65 Sebro Dmytro
70 Kasarda Nazar
47 Kvas Kostiantyn

Substitutes
13 Oryshchak Sviatoslav-Mykhailo
2 Kolchin Kostiantyn
71 Yakhontov Maksym
66 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin
61 Rohachov Nikita
85 Shtokal Taras
98 Shaida Denys
83 Muzychuk Maksym

Coach
Fedyk Ivan

Referee:
Makarenko Yevhenii
Assistant 1:
Butok Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Nikyforiak Heorhii
4th Official:
Debenko Igor
Referee Observer:
Kozachuk Yurii
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, 2024/25, 14th round, Match #69
Friday, 19.04.2025, 13:15, , Ivano-Frankivsk. 19°C.

«Revera 1908» Ivano-Frankivsk 0 : 2 «Ruh-2» Lviv
17' 65 Sebro Dmytro

17' 86 Popovskyi Illia

28' 76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii

32' 59 Kalinets Erik
66 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin

38' 64 Botskiv Sviatoslav
11 Shostak Dmytro

7 Pashchak Oleksandr-Ivan 46'

46' 30 Dziun Mykhailo

57' 30 Dziun Mykhailo
71 Yakhontov Maksym

20 63'

17 Neledva Ihor
8 Tsurkan Illia 66'

76' 56 Boiko Maksym

81' 64 Botskiv Sviatoslav
98 Shaida Denys

81' 65 Sebro Dmytro
83 Muzychuk Maksym

81' 70 Kasarda Nazar
85 Shtokal Taras

13 
19 83'

20 
21 Maksymenko Bohdan 83'

75 Popchuk Hlib 88'

26 Tsurupin Artem
47 89'

6 
14 89'
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